

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.671 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	10-07-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to inform about the presence of the respondents 4 and 5 on the next date of hearing. List the case on 17.07.2026 for appearance of respondents 4 and 5. TRR, J siva	