

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.671 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	17.07.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> This Court, <i>vide</i> proceedings dated 10.07.2026, directed respondent Nos. 4 and 5 to appear before this Court. Accordingly, respondent Nos. 4 and 5 appeared before this Court and sought three (3) weeks' time to comply with the order passed by this Court in W.P. No. 8493 of 2023, dated 04.11.2025. However, this Court grants four (4) weeks' time for compliance with the said order. The personal presence of respondent Nos. 4 and 5 is hereby dispensed with. List the matter on 14.08.2026. TRR, J <i>cbn</i>	