

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.671 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	19.08.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> The Special Deputy Collector (L.A.), Telugu Ganga Project, addressed a letter dated 18.08.2026, to the learned Government Pleader Office, seeking two weeks time before this Court for compliance of the order. At request, list this matter on 16.09.2026. In the meanwhile, the respondents are directed to comply with the orders of this Court. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--